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Product Datasheet

[S-(2)]-[2-[5-[[(1,1-Dimethylethyl)dimethylsilylJoxy]-2-
methylenecyclohexylidene]ethyl]diphenylphosphine Oxide, CAS [[100858-

27-3]]
USB-166352

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Form

CAS Number

[S-(Z)]-[2-[5-[[(1,1-Dimethylethyl)dimethylsilylloxy]-2-
methylenecyclohexylidenelethyl]ldiphenylphosphine Oxide, CAS
[[100858-27-3]]

USB-166352
166352
USB-166352-10
US Biological
Biochemikalien

[S-(Z)]-[2-[5-[[(1,1-Dimethylethyl)dimethylsilylloxy]-2-
methylenecyclohexylidenel]ethyl]ldiphenylphosphine Oxide is an
intermediate in the synthesis of Vitamin D3 derivatives. Solubility:
DCM, Methanol...

452.64
Supplied as a White Solid

[100858-27-3]



